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III TROFEU MÀSTER - CNSA
SANT ANDREU, 22/2/2025

Prueba 6 Masc., 50m Libre Abs.
22/02/2025 Resultados

Clasificación AN Tiempo CAT CLUBS

Abs.

1. ROJAS ECHEVERS, C. 87 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 26.05 663 663,00
2. LOZANO SANCHEZ, Martin 97 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 26.58 590 590,00
3. REDONDO FONT, Pere 98 C.N. Terrassa 27.62 526 526,00
4. MARTINEZ-QUINTANILLA, Jordi 81 C.N. Aquamasters 27.65 586 586,00
5. PERAL GALVEZ, Daniel 92 C.N. Esplugues 28.27 479 479,00
6. WANDERS, Bastiaan 69 U.E. Horta 28.39 638 638,00
7. SAN MARTIN TRESOLS, Luis 88 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 28.52 505 505,00
8. DE ROCA JORDA, Alex 72 C.N. Mataro 28.58 598 598,00

FONT SERRATOSA, Oriol 72 C.N. Sant Andreu 28.58 598 598,00
10. LAZARO FERNANDEZ, Santiago 77 C.N. Cerdanyola 29.06 532 532,00
11. FOKBOR, Cedric 83 C.E. Panteres Grogues 29.14 500 500,00
12. LAZARO FERNANDEZ, Jose Maria 71 C.N. Cerdanyola 29.33 553 553,00
13. LARA CASADO, Antonio 97 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 29.48 432 432,00
14. GUIRAL CUGAT, Ramon 69 C.N. Aquamasters 30.34 523 523,00
15. VITALE, Luciano 83 C.E. Mediterrani 30.55 434 434,00
16. ARQUES I GIRBAU, Artur 62 C.N. Onades 30.79 523 523,00
17. MONROS FERNANDEZ, David 73 C.N. Prat Llobregat 30.95 470 470,00
18. GARCIA REVILLA, Javier 99 C.E. Panteres Grogues 31.19 365 365,00
19. IBIZA AREU, Alberto 71 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 31.33 454 454,00
20. PUENTES JURADO, David 72 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 31.69 438 438,00
21. BRAHIM SALAMA, Walid 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 32.17 325 -
22. LAZARO HARO, Alberto 78 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 33.11 359 359,00
23. RUIZ TRIGO, Jose Antonio 81 C.N. Onades 33.29 335 335,00

CANOVAS RUIZ, Victor 52 U.E. Horta 33.29 540 540,00
25. ARASA ABAD, Daniel 70 C.N. Sant Andreu 33.33 394 394,00
26. SERRAINAT BORRELL, Josep Maria 64 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 33.35 412 412,00
27. GUERRERO SEÑAS, Jose Manuel 80 C.E. Panteres Grogues 33.57 345 345,00
28. PAPOUTSIDAKIS, Evangelos 75 C.N. Sant Andreu 35.88 302 302,00
29. DURAN HERNANDEZ, Francisco Javier66 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 36.28 306 -
30. MARCO GOMEZ, Ramon 66 C.N. Esplugues 36.30 305 305,00
31. MARTIN USIETO, Lorenzo 51 U.E. Horta 36.55 408 408,00
32. ALARCON TORRECILLAS, Raul 70 C.N. Esplugues 36.83 292 292,00
33. GOMEZ REDORTA, Daniel 80 C.N. Sant Andreu 37.66 244 -
34. BOSCH GIBERT, Mariano 63 C.E. Mediterrani 37.84 282 282,00
35. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 45.08 196 196,00
NP MADRID AVILA, Rafael Gilberto 71 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta -
NP GODOY MENA, Marcos 84 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta -

WDR PONCE SOÑIS, Diego Martin 71 C.E. Mediterrani -
WDR CRUELLS PAGES, Pere 64 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar -
WDR VENEGAS SANHUEZA, Benjamin 70 C.N. Sant Adria -

25+

1. LOZANO SANCHEZ, Martin 97 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 26.58 590 590,00
2. REDONDO FONT, Pere 98 C.N. Terrassa 27.62 526 526,00
3. LARA CASADO, Antonio 97 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 29.48 432 432,00
4. GARCIA REVILLA, Javier 99 C.E. Panteres Grogues 31.19 365 365,00

30+

1. PERAL GALVEZ, Daniel 92 C.N. Esplugues 28.27 479 479,00
2. BRAHIM SALAMA, Walid 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 32.17 325 -
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35+

1. ROJAS ECHEVERS, C. 87 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 26.05 663 663,00
2. SAN MARTIN TRESOLS, Luis 88 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 28.52 505 505,00

40+

1. MARTINEZ-QUINTANILLA, Jordi 81 C.N. Aquamasters 27.65 586 586,00
2. FOKBOR, Cedric 83 C.E. Panteres Grogues 29.14 500 500,00
3. VITALE, Luciano 83 C.E. Mediterrani 30.55 434 434,00
4. RUIZ TRIGO, Jose Antonio 81 C.N. Onades 33.29 335 335,00

NP GODOY MENA, Marcos 84 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta -

45+

1. LAZARO FERNANDEZ, Santiago 77 C.N. Cerdanyola 29.06 532 532,00
2. LAZARO HARO, Alberto 78 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 33.11 359 359,00
3. GUERRERO SEÑAS, Jose Manuel 80 C.E. Panteres Grogues 33.57 345 345,00
4. GOMEZ REDORTA, Daniel 80 C.N. Sant Andreu 37.66 244 -

50+

1. DE ROCA JORDA, Alex 72 C.N. Mataro 28.58 598 598,00
FONT SERRATOSA, Oriol 72 C.N. Sant Andreu 28.58 598 598,00

3. LAZARO FERNANDEZ, Jose Maria 71 C.N. Cerdanyola 29.33 553 553,00
4. MONROS FERNANDEZ, David 73 C.N. Prat Llobregat 30.95 470 470,00
5. IBIZA AREU, Alberto 71 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 31.33 454 454,00
6. PUENTES JURADO, David 72 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 31.69 438 438,00
7. PAPOUTSIDAKIS, Evangelos 75 C.N. Sant Andreu 35.88 302 302,00

NP MADRID AVILA, Rafael Gilberto 71 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta -
WDR PONCE SOÑIS, Diego Martin 71 C.E. Mediterrani -

55+

1. WANDERS, Bastiaan 69 U.E. Horta 28.39 638 638,00
2. GUIRAL CUGAT, Ramon 69 C.N. Aquamasters 30.34 523 523,00
3. ARASA ABAD, Daniel 70 C.N. Sant Andreu 33.33 394 394,00
4. DURAN HERNANDEZ, Francisco Javier66 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 36.28 306 -
5. MARCO GOMEZ, Ramon 66 C.N. Esplugues 36.30 305 305,00
6. ALARCON TORRECILLAS, Raul 70 C.N. Esplugues 36.83 292 292,00

WDR VENEGAS SANHUEZA, Benjamin 70 C.N. Sant Adria -

60+

1. ARQUES I GIRBAU, Artur 62 C.N. Onades 30.79 523 523,00
2. SERRAINAT BORRELL, Josep Maria 64 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 33.35 412 412,00
3. BOSCH GIBERT, Mariano 63 C.E. Mediterrani 37.84 282 282,00

WDR CRUELLS PAGES, Pere 64 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar -

65+

1. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 45.08 196 196,00

70+

1. CANOVAS RUIZ, Victor 52 U.E. Horta 33.29 540 540,00
2. MARTIN USIETO, Lorenzo 51 U.E. Horta 36.55 408 408,00
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Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. ROJAS ECHEVERS, C. 87 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 26.05 663 663,00
2. WANDERS, Bastiaan 69 U.E. Horta 28.39 638 638,00
3. DE ROCA JORDA, Alex 72 C.N. Mataro 28.58 598 598,00

FONT SERRATOSA, Oriol 72 C.N. Sant Andreu 28.58 598 598,00
5. LOZANO SANCHEZ, Martin 97 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 26.58 590 590,00
6. MARTINEZ-QUINTANILLA, Jordi 81 C.N. Aquamasters 27.65 586 586,00
7. LAZARO FERNANDEZ, Jose Maria 71 C.N. Cerdanyola 29.33 553 553,00
8. CANOVAS RUIZ, Victor 52 U.E. Horta 33.29 540 540,00
9. LAZARO FERNANDEZ, Santiago 77 C.N. Cerdanyola 29.06 532 532,00

10. REDONDO FONT, Pere 98 C.N. Terrassa 27.62 526 526,00
11. GUIRAL CUGAT, Ramon 69 C.N. Aquamasters 30.34 523 523,00

ARQUES I GIRBAU, Artur 62 C.N. Onades 30.79 523 523,00
13. SAN MARTIN TRESOLS, Luis 88 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 28.52 505 505,00
14. FOKBOR, Cedric 83 C.E. Panteres Grogues 29.14 500 500,00
15. PERAL GALVEZ, Daniel 92 C.N. Esplugues 28.27 479 479,00
16. MONROS FERNANDEZ, David 73 C.N. Prat Llobregat 30.95 470 470,00
17. IBIZA AREU, Alberto 71 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 31.33 454 454,00
18. PUENTES JURADO, David 72 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 31.69 438 438,00
19. VITALE, Luciano 83 C.E. Mediterrani 30.55 434 434,00
20. LARA CASADO, Antonio 97 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 29.48 432 432,00
21. SERRAINAT BORRELL, Josep Maria 64 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 33.35 412 412,00
22. MARTIN USIETO, Lorenzo 51 U.E. Horta 36.55 408 408,00
23. ARASA ABAD, Daniel 70 C.N. Sant Andreu 33.33 394 394,00
24. GARCIA REVILLA, Javier 99 C.E. Panteres Grogues 31.19 365 365,00
25. LAZARO HARO, Alberto 78 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 33.11 359 359,00
26. GUERRERO SEÑAS, Jose Manuel 80 C.E. Panteres Grogues 33.57 345 345,00
27. RUIZ TRIGO, Jose Antonio 81 C.N. Onades 33.29 335 335,00
28. BRAHIM SALAMA, Walid 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 32.17 325 -
29. DURAN HERNANDEZ, Francisco Javier66 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 36.28 306 -
30. MARCO GOMEZ, Ramon 66 C.N. Esplugues 36.30 305 305,00
31. PAPOUTSIDAKIS, Evangelos 75 C.N. Sant Andreu 35.88 302 302,00
32. ALARCON TORRECILLAS, Raul 70 C.N. Esplugues 36.83 292 292,00
33. BOSCH GIBERT, Mariano 63 C.E. Mediterrani 37.84 282 282,00
34. GOMEZ REDORTA, Daniel 80 C.N. Sant Andreu 37.66 244 -
35. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 45.08 196 196,00
NP MADRID AVILA, Rafael Gilberto 71 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta -
NP GODOY MENA, Marcos 84 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta -

WDR PONCE SOÑIS, Diego Martin 71 C.E. Mediterrani -
WDR CRUELLS PAGES, Pere 64 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar -
WDR VENEGAS SANHUEZA, Benjamin 70 C.N. Sant Adria -


